November 20, 2020 Letting

Proposal Nm Job No County Route, |DBE Goal| Work Types
201120-F03 J613546 St. Louis |[1-270, I- 5%
64

Line Items

NAICS
Codes

MRCC DBE Firms

Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization

Traffic Control

6063017
6169901
6169902
6173000

488490
561990
423840
237310

ATK Safety,
Morrissey
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

ATK Safety Supply, Inc.
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Pavement Marking

6200009
6200015
6200021
6200024
6200027
6200030
6200042
6205901A
6205902A
6205903A
6205906A
6207001
6207002

237310

ATK Safety
Tape4, LLC
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

ATK Safety Supply, Inc.
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above

*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit




